TOYOTA

VELOZ 1.5 (Auto)
Model Code: W151E

PREMIUM MINERAL
Lubricants / Fluids
s Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (4L)
s Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L)
@® Brake Fluid
&/ Windshield Washer Fluid
7 Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)
Parts
& Oil Filter
O Gasket, Drain Plug
[ Air Cleaner Filter Element

Total Parts Amount
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%)
Total Ala Carte Price

FULL SYNTHETIC - 0W 20

* Whichever comes first

Note:

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,

coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.

Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity:

SLLC (3.785L) 1 RM 106.50
SLLC (1L) 1 RM  31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1 RM 15.00

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

COMPULSORY 15T SERVICE

1 mth / 1,000km*

139.00 1 v
35.00 3
20.00 2
3.00 1 v
12.11 1 v
24.60 1 v
2.80 1 v
144.00 1
RM 181.51
Free
RM 181.51
COMPULSORY 18T SERVICE

- CVT Fluid recommended replacement is at every 100,000km.
CVT Fluid capacity:

CVT Fluid FE 1 RM 218.50 RM
Gasket, Filler Plug 1 RM  2.80 RM
Labour RM
Service Tax (6%) RM
Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Iridium Spark Plug 4 RM 69.10 RM 276.40 RM 270.00

ADVANCE ADVANCE PLUS
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)
6 mths / 10,000km* 24 mths / 40,000km*

12 mths / 20,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km*
18 mths / 30,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km*
30 mths / 50,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km*
36 mths / 60,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*
42 mths / 70,000km*
54 mths / 90,000km*

60 mths / 100,000km*
66 mths / 110,000km*

v v

v

v v

v v

v v

v v

v
RM  181.51 RM  365.51
RM  78.00 RM  104.00
RM 4.68 RM 6.24
RM  264.19 RM  475.75
ADVANCE ADVANCE PLUS

218.50
280
65.00
3.90
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BASIC

9 mths
15 mths
21 mths
27 mths
33 mths
39 mths
45 mths
51 mths
57 mths

RM
RM
RM
RM

/ 15,000km*
/ 25,000km*
/ 35,000km*
/ 45,000km*
/ 55,000km*
/ 65,000km*
/ 75,000km*
/ 85,000km*
/ 95,000km*

v
v
v

v

122.91
45.50
2.73
171.14

BASIC

Effective Date : 15t March 2023

TS

TOYOTA D TOYOTA



