										toyota.com.my
			MAXCHECK PACKAGES							
			COMPULSO	RY 1 ST SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	E	BASIC
ΤΟΥΟΤΑ		Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)								
VELOZ 1.5 (Auto) Model Code: W151E			1 mth /	1,000km*	12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km*	48 mths 72 mths 96 mths	/ 40,000km* / 80,000km* / 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km* / 25,000km* / 35,000km* / 45,000km* / 55,000km* / 65,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km* / 95,000km*
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit Price	Qty								
Lubricants / Fluids										
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (4L)	RM 139.00	1		1		\checkmark		\checkmark		
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil (1L)	RM 35.00	3								\checkmark
Srake Fluid	RM 20.00	2						\checkmark		
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark			\checkmark
Parts										
Oil Filter	RM 24.60	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		
O Gasket, Drain Plug	RM 2.80	1		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 144.00	1						\checkmark		
Total Parts Amount			RM	181.51	RM	181.51	RM	365.51	RM	122.91
Labour Amount			F	ree	RM	78.00	RM	104.00	RM	45.50
Service Tax (6%)			-	RM	4.68	RM	6.24	RM	2.73	
Total Ala Carte Price		RM	181.51	RM	264.19	RM	475.75	RM	171.14	
Package Price		RM	175.00	RM	255.00	RM	465.00	RM	165.00	
FULL SYNTHETIC - 0W 20		COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE		ADVANCE		ADVANCE PLUS		F	BASIC	
Package Price			RM	205.00	RM	285.00	RM	495.00	RM	195.00
* Whichever comes first									Effective D	ate · 1 st March 2023

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty			
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50	
SLLC (1L)	1	RM 31.90	RM 31.90	
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 15.00	RM 15.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 153.40	

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- CVT Fluid recommended replacement is at every 100,000km. CVT Fluid capacity:

	Qty			
CVT Fluid FE	1	RM 218.50	RM 218.50	
Gasket, Filler Plug	1	RM 2.80	RM 2.80	
Labour			RM 65.00	
Service Tax (6%)			RM 3.90	
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 290.20	RM 280.00

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	4	RM 69.10	RM 276.40	RM 270.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 276.40	RM 270.00

